UNOFFICIAL COPY

· ile	
AC:oej	
2,THIS INDENTURE, Made this 20th day of /	MAI 803 117 397 A. D. 1975 between
	g association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the
그는 그들이 먹는 그림들에 그 얼마가 그릇 그 말이 되었다.	ed and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust
agreement dated 2nd day of June	1971 , and known as Trust
Number 4:002 , party of the first part, an	요즘 회가 있다면서 이 살이다는 이번에 모든 모든 다
	a spinster party of the second part.
(Address of Grance (): 14 S. LaGrange Road	이 가장 살아 보는 것이 되었다.
	<u> </u>
WITNESSETH, that said part, of the first part	, in consideration of the sum of
Ten and no/100 Dollars,	(\$10.00) and other good and valuable
considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, s	ell and convey unto said party of the second
part, the following described real estate size ted i	n Gook County, Illinois, to wit:
SEE RIDER ATTACHED NEP TO	AND MADE A PART HEREOF
CELLY OF CHICAGO	
HEAL ESTATE HANDACTION TAX	
= remes = rs 1 2 5 0 0 *	
together with the tenements and appurtenances the	reunto belongi g.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto s	aid party of the second part as aforesaid and
to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said part	y of the second part orever.
SUBJECT TO: SEE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO A	ND MADE A PART HEREOF
	FILLINOISE
PEAL ESTATE	TRANSFERTAX = CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF TH
S JUNE 175 GREVENU	
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the	e exercise of the power and authority granted to are.
vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or	Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance eed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed
or Mortuge (if any there be) of record in said con	unty affecting the said real estate or any part thereof on unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.
CXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto
at the end with consider its name to be signed to	these presents by its Assistant Vice President and
A STATE OF THE STA	공통이 그리 중요하다 하셨다고 있다. 이 시간 나는 이 모든
	aSalle National Bank Truster as a foresaid.
Alkeril o.	
Assistant Socretary	Assistant Vice President
This instrument was prepared by:	La Salle National Bank Real Estate Trust Department
JAMES A. CLARK	135 S. La Salle Street

UNOFFICIAL COPY

■ 1985年中央の1975年の日本の1975年の		
S. ATE OF ILL CO'ANTY OF CO	OOK	Notary Public in and for said County,
Assistant Vice Py Assistant Secrete scribed to the spectively, appea said instrument to the uses and purp that he as custod	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	same persons whose names are sub- resident and Assistant Secretary re- resident they signed and delivered re and voluntary act of said Bank, for did also then and there acknowledge
1 1997	er my hand and Notaria، S al his39khday of NOT. My عدده المحادثة المحاد	
i gouis	1975 JUN 17 FM 157 20 14 3 2 2 0	RESOLUTE DE OFFIS COOR COUNTS (CORE)
	6º MAIL 4	Magili 10
Box NoTRUSTEEYS DEED	LaSalle National Bank TRUSTEE TO TO TO Please Mail Deed to: Mr. Joseph DeFalco 1030 South LaGrange Road LaGrange, Illinois	LaSalle National Bank 135 South La Salle Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690 0224. CF (6.74) LGELTIES

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION RICER FOR 290 LAKE SHORE DRIVE CONDOMINIUM.

Unit 15E as delineated on the survey of the following described parcel of real estate:

Lots A, B, C, and D in Walkers Subdivision of Lot 1 in Holbrock and Shephard's Subdivision of part of Block F in Canal Trustee's Subdivision of the South (r.c'ional half of fractional Section 3, Townshir 3, North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Aridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

which survey is attached as Txhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership, Easem'ns, Restrictions, Covenants and By-Laws for 990 Lake Shore Orive, Chicago, Illinois, made by LaSalle National Bank as Truste under Trust No. 42002 created pursuant to Trust Agreeme." ("ted June 2, 1971, which Declaration was recorded May 30,1975, in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document No. 22342070; together with an undivice 7289 percent interest in said parcel (excepting from said parcel all of the property and space comprising all the Unis as defined and set forth in said Declaration and survey).

Grantor also hereby grants to Grantee, his secressors and assigns, all rights and easements appurtenant to the above-described real estate and all rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the aforemer coned Declaration.

SUBJECT TO: (1) The Condominium Property Act of the State of Illinois; (2) Declaration of Condominium Ownership, Easements, Restrictions, Covenants and By-Laws for 990 ake Shore Drive, Chicago, Illinois; (3) Plat of Survey attiched to the Declaration as Exhibit "A"; (4) Covenants, restrictions, easements and building lines of record; (5) Rights of the City of Chicago in the vault permit which is a part of the Property; and (6) General real estate taxes for the year: 1974 and subsequent years.

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT